TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS TPE1200-3
Semi-automatic peeling aid station
Date: Model: Dimensions:
28/10/2024 TPE1200-3 Length: 1312mm
Technical specifications: Length with
protection:
1912mm
Type of product: *Round bar Width: 810mm
Type of wrapping: Casing Height: 1514mm
Type of casing Fibrous, cellulose, collagen
Minimum product length: *700mm
Maximum product length: *1200mm
Minimum caliber: 30mm
Maximum caliber: 110mm
Production capacity: It depends on the user
Services and Consumption:
Voltage: 220/230 VAC – 50 Hz
Power: 0,24 kw
Nominal intensity: 1,75 A
Power cable section: 1 mm²
Pneumatic pressure: 6 Bars
Air consumption: 6 l/min.
Machine weight: 250 kgs.
*If you are looking for special stockings, there are several options and possibilities
depending on your needs. We can help you find the most suitable option. Ask us!